results from the fact that the per share offering price of the Class B common stock is in excess of the book value per share attributable to our
existing shareholders for the presently outstanding common stock.

   Our net tangible book value as of September 30, 2007 was approximately $268.5 million, or $10.03 per share of our common stock. Net
tangible book value per share is determined by dividing our tangible shareholders' equity, which is total tangible assets less total liabilities, by
the aggregate number of shares of common stock outstanding. Tangible assets represent total assets excluding goodwill and other intangible
assets.

   After giving effect to our sale of 5,000,000 shares of Class B common stock in this offering at the offering price of $14.50 per share, and
the application of the proceeds from this offering as described under "Use of Proceeds", as adjusted net tangible book value (deficiency) as of
September 30, 2007 would have been $332.2 million, or $10.46 per share of common stock. This represents an immediate increase in as adjusted
net tangible book value of $0.43 per share to our existing shareholders and an immediate dilution of $4.04 per share to new investors purchasing
shares of Class B common stock in this offering. The following table illustrates this dilution per share to new investors:

Initial public offering price per share of Class B common stock $ 14.50
Net tangible book value per share as of September 30, 2007 $ 10.03
Increase per share attributable to new investors 0.43

As adjusted net tangible book value per share after the offering 10.46

Dilution per share of Class B common stock $ 4.04

   The following table summarizes, as of September 30, 2007, the number of shares of common stock purchased from us, the total
consideration paid to us and the average price per share paid by our existing shareholders and to be paid by new investors purchasing shares of
common stock from us in this offering, before deducting the underwriting discount and estimated offering expenses payable by us.

Shares Purchased Total Consideration

Average Price
per ShareNumber Percent Amount Percent

(millions)

Existing shareholders (Class A) 26,772,000 84.3% $ 0.5 0.7% $ 0.02
New investors (Class B) 5,000,000 15.7 72.5 99.3 $ 14.50

Total 31,772,000 100.0% $ 73.0 100.0%
36

Edgar Filing: TRIPLE-S MANAGEMENT CORP - Form 424B4

43

SELECTED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL AND ADDITIONAL DATA

   The table below provides selected consolidated financial and additional statistical data for each of the five years in the period ended
December 31, 2006 and for the nine-month periods ended September 30, 2007 and 2006. We derived the statement of earnings data for the five
years in the period ended December 31, 2006, and the balance sheet data as of December 31, 2006, 2005, 2004, 2003 and 2002, from our audited
consolidated financial statements. We derived the statement of earnings data for the nine-month periods ended September 30, 2007 and 2006,